C“ Caldwell when there’s no school,

Yo Community Center

there’s Camp Caldwell!!

We offer programming for children ages 4 to 12 when schools are closed.
Mini-Camp runs from 7:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.
A typical day at mini-camp includes: swimming, indoor & outdoor activities

(weather permitting) and arts & crafts.

The cost of mini-camp is $55 per day/per child for members & $80 per day/per
child for non-members. Parents will also have the option to sign their camper up
for pizza lunch on some of the mini-camp days. An email with the lunch form will
be sent out the day before the scheduled mini-camp.

2016-2017 Mini-Camp Dates

2016 Mini-Camp Register By 2017 Mini-Camp Register By
Dates Dates
Monday, October 3" Monday 9/26 Monday, January 2™ Monday 12/26
Wednesday, October 12" Wednesday 10/5 Monday, January 16" Monday 1/9
Thursday, November 10" Thursday 11/3 Monday, February 20" & Monday 2/13
& Friday, November 11" Tuesday, February 21
Monday, December 26™ Monday 12/19 Monday, April 10" to Monday 4/3
to Friday, December 30" Friday, April 14"
Monday April 17" to Monday 4/10

Friday, April 21%

All mini-camps require a minimum of 10 campers in order to run. If that minimum is not met

by the registration date, all enrolled families will be contacted.

If you have any questions or would like to register for mini-camp, please call the Caldwell
Community Center at 973-228-7665. Registration may be done either in-person at the
Caldwell Community Center or over the phone. Further information on mini-camps can be
found on our website, www.caldwell-nj.com/caldwellcommunitycenter.



http://www.caldwell-nj.com/caldwellcommunitycenter

